
Jervis Bay Sailing Club 2017/2018 Calendar – Note: Subject to Changes

Date Event

Sat, 12 Aug 17 3rd Frost Bite Race

Sat, 9 Sep 17 1st Warm up Race

Sat, 23 Sep 17 2nd Warm up Race

Sat, 30 Sep 17 October Regatta; Spiral TT Heats 1 & 2

Sun, 1 Oct 17 October Regatta; Spiral TT Heats 1 & 2

Sat, 7 Oct 17 Champ/Sprints 1, Spring Start BBQ, GOF Callala

Sat, 14 Oct 17 Points 1

Sat, 21 Oct 17 Champ/Sprints 2

Sat, 28 Oct 17 Points 2

Sat, 4 Nov 17 Champ/Sprints 3

Sat, 4-5 Nov 17
ACT DINGHY CHAMPS 4-5 Nov;  YMCA, Canberra Spiral TT3  (first race on Sat 
Nov 4th)

Sat, 11 Nov 17 Points 3

Sat, 18 Nov 17 Champ/Sprints 4

Sun, 18 Nov 17 Taree AC Spiral TT5 (start 13:00)

Sat, 25 Nov 17 Points 4

Sat, 2 Dec 17 Champ/Sprints 5

Sat, Dec 2-3 Teralba Amateur Sailing Club Spiral TT4 

Sat, 9 Dec 17 Points 5

Sun, 10 Dec 17 Illawarra Sailing Club; GOF Second Race

Sat, 16 Dec 17 Champ/Sprints 6, Spring End Race BBQ



Xmas Break No Races Over Xmas Break

Sat, 6 Jan 18 Points 6, Summer Open BBQ

Sat, 13 Jan 18 Champ/Sprints 7

Sat, 20 Jan 18 Points 7

26-28 Jan 18 No Race – Spiral Nationals 26-29th

26-28 Jan 18 Toukley Sailing Club, Spiral National Championship

Sat, 3 Feb 18 Champ/Sprints 8

Sat, 10 Feb 18 Points 8

Sun, 11 Feb 18 Nowra Marathon Spiral TT6 (start 10.45am tbc)

Sat, 17 Feb 18 Champ/Sprints 9

Sat, 24 Feb 18 Points 9

Sat, 3 Mar 18 Champ/Sprints 10

Sun, 4 Mar 18 Southern Highlands Sailing Club, TT7

Sat, 10 Mar 18 Points 10

Sat, 17 Mar 18 NO RACE due to support for Spiral NSW Championship 2018 

Sat, 17-18  Mar 18 Oak Flats Sailing Club,  Spiral NSW Championship 2018

Sat, 24 Mar 18 Points 11, Summer End Race BBQ

Sat, 31 Mar 18 No Race - Easter Break

Sat, 7 Apr 18 Champ/Sprints 12, Autumn Start BBQ

Sat, 7 Apr 18 Chipping Norton Lake Sailing Club, Spiral TT 8  

Sat, 14 Apr 18 Points 12

Sat, 21 Apr 18 Champ/Sprints 13

Sat, 28 Apr 18 Points 13



Sat, 5 May 18 Champ/Sprints 14

Sat, 6 May 18 Peter Loft Marathon (BYRA), Pittwater Spiral TT 9 Launcing at 12 noon

Sat, 12 May 18 Points 14

Sat, 19 May 18 Champ/Sprints 15

Sat, 26 May 18 Points 15, End of Season BBQ

Sat, 2 Jun 18 1st Frost Bite Race

Sat, 7 Jul 18 2nd Frost Bite Race, AGM/Presentation/BBQ

Sat, 4 Aug 18 3rd Frost Bite Race

Sat, 1 Sep 18 1st Warm up Race

Sat, 22 Sep 18 2nd Warm up Race
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